График  заседаний районных  «Клубов  ЖКХ»  на 2016 г.
Коминтерновский район

	№№

п/п
	Месяц
	Даты
	Время
	Всего

заседаний

	
	
	План
	Факт
	
	

	1
	Январь
	21
	
	15.00
	1

	2
	Февраль
	4,18
	
	15.00
	2

	3
	Март
	3,17,31
	
	15.00
	3

	4
	Апрель
	14,28
	
	 15.00
	2

	5
	Май
	12,26
	
	 15.00
	2

	6
	Июнь
	9,23
	
	 15.00
	3

	7
	Июль
	7,21
	
	 15.00
	2

	8
	Август
	4,18
	
	 15.00
	2

	9
	Сентябрь
	1,15,29
	
	 15.00
	2

	10
	Октябрь
	13,27
	
	 15.00
	3

	11
	Ноябрь
	10,24
	
	 15.00
	2

	12
	Декабрь
	8,22
	
	 15.00
	2


Левобережный район 
	№№
п/п
	Месяц
	Даты
	Время
	Всего

заседаний

	
	
	План
	Факт
	
	

	1
	Января
	19
	
	16.00
	1

	2
	Февраль
	2,16
	
	16.00
	2

	3
	Март
	1,15,29
	
	16.00
	3

	4
	Апрель
	12,26
	
	 16.00
	2

	5
	Май
	10,24
	
	 16.00
	2

	6
	Июнь
	7,21
	
	 16.00
	3

	7
	Июль
	Отпуск
	
	 16.00
	2

	8
	Август
	Отпуск
	
	 16.00
	2

	9
	Сентябрь
	20
	
	 16.00
	1

	10
	Октябрь
	4,18
	
	 16.00
	2

	11
	Ноябрь
	1,15,29
	
	 16.00
	3

	12
	Декабрь
	13,20
	
	 16.00
	2


Железнодорожный район

	№№

п/п
	Месяц
	Даты
	Время
	Всего

заседаний

	
	
	План                   
	Факт
	
	

	1
	Январь 
	12,26
	
	16.00
	2

	2
	Февраль
	9
	
	16.00
	1

	3
	Март
	22
	
	16.00
	1

	4
	Апрель
	12,26
	
	 16.00
	2

	5
	Май
	10,24
	
	 16.00
	2

	6
	Июнь
	14,28
	
	 16.00
	2

	7
	Июль
	12,26
	
	 16.00
	2

	8
	Август
	9,23
	
	 16.00
	2

	9
	Сентябрь
	13,27
	
	 16.00
	3

	11
	Октябрь
	11,25
	
	 16.00
	2

	11
	Ноябрь
	8,22
	
	 16.00
	2

	12
	Декабрь
	13,27
	
	 16.00
	2


Советский район

	№№

п/п
	Месяц
	Даты
	       Время
	Всего

заседаний

	
	
	План                   
	Факт
	
	

	1
	Январь
	14,28
	
	15.00
	2

	2
	Февраль
	11,25
	
	15.00
	2

	3
	Март
	10,24
	
	15.00
	2

	4
	Апрель
	7,21
	
	 15.00
	2

	5
	Май
	5,19
	
	 15.00
	2

	6
	Июнь
	2,16,30
	
	 15.00
	3

	7
	Июль
	14,28
	
	 15.00
	2

	8
	Август
	11,25
	
	 15.00
	2

	9
	Сентябрь
	8,22
	
	 15.00
	3

	10
	Октябрь
	6,20
	
	 15.00
	2

	11
	Ноябрь
	3,17
	
	 15.00
	2

	12
	Декабрь
	1,15
	
	 15.00
	2


Ленинский район

	№№

п/п
	Месяц
	Даты
	Время
	Всего

заседаний

	
	
	План                   
	Факт
	
	

	1
	Январь
	13,28
	
	15.00
	2

	2
	Февраль
	11,25
	
	15.00
	2

	3
	Март
	10,24
	
	15.00
	2

	4
	Апрель
	7,21
	
	15.00
	2

	5
	Май
	5,19
	
	15.00
	2

	6
	Июнь
	2,16,30
	
	15.00
	3

	7
	Июль
	14,28
	
	15.00
	2

	8
	Август
	11,25
	
	15.00
	2

	9
	Сентябрь
	8,22
	
	15.00
	2

	10
	Октябрь
	6,20
	
	15.00
	2

	11
	Ноябрь
	3,17
	
	15.00
	2

	12
	Декабрь
	1,15
	
	15.00 
	2


Центральный район
	№№

п/п
	Месяц
	Даты
	Время
	Всего

заседаний

	
	
	План                   
	Факт
	
	

	1
	Январь
	12,26
	
	16-30
	2

	2
	Февраль
	9
	
	16-30
	1

	3
	Март
	1,22
	
	16-30
	2

	4
	Апрель
	5,19
	
	16-30
	2

	5
	Май
	17,31
	
	16-30
	2

	6
	Июнь
	14,28
	
	16-30
	2

	7
	Июль
	12,26
	
	16-30
	2

	8
	Август
	9,23
	
	16-30
	2

	9
	сентябрь
	6,20
	
	16-30
	2

	10
	Октябрь
	4,18
	
	16-30
	2

	11
	Ноябрь
	1,15,29
	
	16-30 
	3

	12
	Декабрь
	13,27
	
	16-30 
	2


Советский район

мкр. Придонской

	№№

п/п
	Месяц
	Даты
	Время
	Всего

заседаний

	
	
	План                   
	Факт
	
	

	1
	Январь
	2 раз в месяц
	12.28
	11-00
	

	2
	Февраль
	2 раз в месяц
	11.25
	11-00
	

	3
	Март
	2 раз в месяц
	10.24
	11-00
	

	4
	Апрель
	2 раз в месяц
	7.21
	11-00
	

	5
	Май
	2 раз в месяц
	5.19
	11-00
	

	6
	Июнь
	2 раз в месяц
	2.16
	11-00
	

	7
	Июль
	2 раз в месяц
	14.28
	11-00
	

	8
	Август
	2 раз в месяц
	11.25
	11-00
	

	9
	сентябрь
	2 раз в месяц
	8.22
	11-00
	

	10
	Октябрь
	2 раз в месяц
	6.20
	11-00
	

	11
	Ноябрь
	2 раз в месяц
	3.17
	11-00 
	

	12
	Декабрь
	2 раз в месяц
	1.15
	11-00 
	


